Optical Powell Lens
Product Model
型号
Incident
Beam(mm)
入射光束直径
Fan Angle(°)
发散角
Diameter(mm)
直径
Height(mm)
高度
Material
材质
Coating(nm)
镀膜
SJ-PW1GB-05 1 5 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW1GB-10 1 10 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW1GB-15 1 15 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW1GB-20 1 20 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW1GB-30 1 30 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW1GB-40 1 40 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW1GB-45 1 45 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW1GB-60 1 60 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW1GB-75 1 75 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW1GB-90 1 90 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW1GB-110 1 110 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW2GB-4 2 4 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW2GB-30 2 30 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW2GB-60 2 60 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW2GB-70 2 70 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW2.5GB-30 2.5 30 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW3GB-10 3 10 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW3GB-15 3 15 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW3GB-20 3 20 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW3GB-30 3 30 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW3GB-45 3 45 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW3GB-60 3 60 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW3GB-70 3 70 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW3GB-90 3 90 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW3GB-110 3 110 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW4GB-22 4 22 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW4GB-30 4 30 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW4GB-90 4 90 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW5GB-10 5 10 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW5GB-30 5 30 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW5GB-35 5 35 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW5GB-40 5 40 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW5GB-45 5 45 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW5GB-55 5 55 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW5GB-60 5 60 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW5GB-70 5 70 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW5GB-75 5 75 9 8 H-K9L /
SJ-PW5GB-90 5 90 9 8 H-K9L /